\l/ NCAA Division | Cross Country Results - By Region

TRACK & FIELD

”3‘;’“"'5 Week of November 9-15

as of 11/14/2010 11:53:41 AM CT

Great Lakes I

NCAA REGIONALS NCAA REGIONALS

NCAA Great Lakes Regional

Oakland University Course, Rochester, Mich. (host: Oakland)
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:

1
2

Sunday, November 14, 2010

#5 Wisconsin

#12 Indiana

#30 Notre Dame
Ohio State
Michigan State
Butler
Michigan
Purdue
Cincinnati
Marquette
Eastern Michigan
Indiana State
Dayton
Xavier
Kent State
Oakland
Ohio
Miami (Ohio)
Central Michigan
Akron
Toledo
Detroit
Milwaukee
IUPUI
Bowling Green
Evansville
Wright State
Youngstown State
Valparaiso
Green Bay
IPFW

32

76
117
131
148
219
226
229
277
281
294
300
393
395
411
424
432
445
488
504
541
639
648
695
744
769
799
819
942
959
968

ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:

ReglRk:

ReglRk:

ReglRk:

#1
#2
#3
#7
#4
#8
#13

#12
#14
#5
#6
#11

#10

#9

#15

Big Ten

Big Ten

BIG EAST

Big Ten

Big Ten
Horizon League
Big Ten

Big Ten

BIG EAST

BIG EAST
Mid-American
Missouri Valley
Atlantic 10
Atlantic 10
Mid-American
Summit League
Mid-American
Mid-American
Mid-American
Mid-American
Mid-American
Horizon League
Horizon League
Summit League
Mid-American
Missouri Valley
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
Summit League

NCAA Great Lakes Regional

3 |
4
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#16 Michigan State
#18 Michigan
#30 Toledo
Ohio State
Indiana
Notre Dame
Miami (Ohio)
Central Michigan
Dayton
Wisconsin
Butler
Ohio
Purdue
Oakland
Western Michigan
Marquette
Akron
Eastern Michigan
Bowling Green
Cincinnati
Indiana State
Xavier
IUPUI
Kent State
IPFW
Evansville
Youngstown State
Milwaukee
Wright State
Valparaiso
Cleveland State
Detroit
Green Bay

80
96
130
139
167
207
220
232
248
266
288
310
348
357
401
411
501
512
544
550
554
555
692
719
762
765
773
774
893
905
912
997
1055

Sat Nov 13 Oakland University Course, Rochester, Mich. (host: Oakland)

ReglRk: #1
ReglRk: #2
ReglRk: #3
ReglRk: #5
ReglRk: #4
ReglRk: #9
ReglRk: #7
ReglRk: #6
ReglRk: #12
ReglRk: #11
ReglIRk: #8
ReglRk: #10

ReglRk: #13

ReglRk: #15

ReglRk: #14

Sat Nov 13
Big Ten

Big Ten
Mid-American
Big Ten

Big Ten

BIG EAST
Mid-American
Mid-American
Atlantic 10

Big Ten
Horizon League
Mid-American
Big Ten
Summit League
Mid-American
BIG EAST
Mid-American
Mid-American
Mid-American
BIG EAST
Missouri Valley
Atlantic 10
Summit League
Mid-American
Summit League
Missouri Valley
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
Horizon League
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Mid-Atlantic I

NCAA REGIONALS NCAA REGIONALS

NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional

Blue and White GC, University Park, Pa. (host: Penn State)
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglRk:

1
2
3 |

4

Sunday, November 14, 2010

#17 Princeton
#29 Villanova
Georgetown
#26 Penn State
Navy
Penn
American
Duquesne
La Salle
Maryland
Delaware
Saint Joseph's
UMBC
Temple
Lehigh
Saint Francis (Pa.)
Bucknell
Marshall
Rutgers
Pittsburgh
Monmouth
Rider
NJIT
UMES
Loyola (Md.)
Lafayette
Seton Hall
Fairleigh Dickinson

ReglRk:
ReglIRk:

ReglRk:

#1
#3
#4
#2
#5
#6
#7
#8
#10
#9
#12
#14

#15
#11

#13

Ivy League

BIG EAST

BIG EAST

Big Ten

Patriot League
vy League
Patriot League
Atlantic 10
Atlantic 10
ACC

CAA

Atlantic 10
America East
Atlantic 10
Patriot League
NEC

Patriot League
Conference USA
BIG EAST

BIG EAST

NEC

Metro Atlantic
Great West
Mid-Eastern
Metro Atlantic
Patriot League
BIG EAST

NEC

NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional

#1
#5
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Villanova
Georgetown
Penn State
Princeton
West Virginia
La Salle
Bucknell

Penn

Lehigh

Navy
Duquesne
Monmouth
Maryland
Loyola (Md.)
Saint Joseph's
Delaware
Rutgers
Towson
UMBC

Robert Morris
Lafayette
Pittsburgh
Rider

Saint Francis (Pa.)
Temple

Seton Hall
Marshall

NJIT

UMES

Sat Nov 13 Blue and White GC, University Park, Pa. (host: Penn State)

ReglRk: #1
RegIRk: #2
ReglRk: #4
ReglRk: #3
ReglRk: #6
ReglRk: #5
ReglRk: #7
ReglRk: #8

ReglRk: #11
ReglIRk: #13

ReglIRk: #9

ReglRk: #14

ReglRk: #10
ReglRk: #12

Sat Nov 13
BIG EAST

BIG EAST

Big Ten

lvy League

BIG EAST
Atlantic 10
Patriot League
lvy League
Patriot League
Patriot League
Atlantic 10
NEC

ACC

Metro Atlantic
Atlantic 10
CAA

BIG EAST

CAA

America East
NEC

Patriot League
BIG EAST
Metro Atlantic
NEC

Atlantic 10
BIG EAST
Conference USA
Great West
Mid-Eastern
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Em"w?E Week of November 9-15

Midwest I

NCAA REGIONALS NCAA REGIONALS

NCAA Midwest Regional NCAA Midwest Regional

Newman Golf Course, Peoria, Ill. (host: Bradley) Sat Nov 13 Newman Golf Course, Peoria, Ill. (host: Bradley) Sat Nov 13
{8 #8 Oklahoma 43 ReglIRk: #2 Big 12 #13 lowa State 35 ReglRk: #1 Big 12

#1 Oklahoma State 50 ReglIRk: #1 Big 12 E #23 Oklahoma State 105 ReglRk: #4 Big 12

n #24 Minnesota 119 ReglRk: #4 Big Ten n #20 Minnesota 118 ReglRk: #2 Big Ten
4 lowa State 136 ReglRk: #6 Big 12 4 | #24 Tulsa 133 ReglRk: #3 Conference USA
5 lllinois 140 ReglIRk: #5 Big Ten 5 Kansas State 154 ReglRk: #6 Big 12
6 #27 Tulsa 184 ReglRk: #3 Conference USA 6 Kansas 192 ReglRk: #7 Big 12
7 lowa 215 ReglRk: #7 Big Ten 7 lowa 208 ReglRk: #5 Big Ten
8 South Dakota State 256 ReglRk: #11 Summit League 8 Nebraska 233 ReglRk: #8 Big 12
9 Southern lllinois 266 ReglRk: #8 Missouri Valley 9 lllinois 236 ReglRk: #10 Big Ten
10 Nebraska 297 ReglRk: #9 Big 12 10 Wichita State 253 ReglRk: #9 Missouri Valley
11 Kansas 299 ReglRk: #10 Big 12 11 Northwestern 315 ReglRk: #11 Big Ten
12 Illinois Chicago 436 Horizon League 12 Missouri 321 ReglRk: #13 Big 12
13 North Dakota State 438 Summit League 13 lllinois State 408 ReglRk: #12 Missouri Valley
14 Loyola-Chicago 443 Horizon League 14 Missouri State 409 ReglRk: #14 Missouri Valley
15 SE Missouri State 445 ReglRk: #15 Ohio Valley 15 Saint Louis 478 Atlantic 10
16 lllinois State 461 ReglRk: #12 Missouri Valley 16 Drake 493 Missouri Valley
17 Drake 473 Missouri Valley 17 North Dakota State 495 Summit League
18 Missouri 517 ReglRk: #14 Big 12 18 Bradley 516 Missouri Valley
19 Bradley 521 Missouri Valley 19 Southern lllinois 522 Missouri Valley
20 DePaul 553 BIG EAST 20 Eastern lllinois 549 Ohio Valley

21 Eastern lllinois 566 Ohio Valley 21 DePaul 559 BIG EAST

22 Kansas State 568 Big 12 22 Loyola-Chicago 564 Horizon League
23 Saint Louis 602 Atlantic 10 23 South Dakota State 647 Summit League
24 Creighton 663 Missouri Valley 24 Northern lllinois 717 Mid-American

26 Creighton 781 Missouri Valley

North Dakota at South Dakota

. 27 SE Missouri State 814 Ohio Valley
Vermillion, S.D. (host: South Dakota) Sat Nov 13
W southDakota 19 Great West . puAals |
North Dakota 38 Great West North Dakota at South Dakota
Vermillion, S.D. (host: South Dakota) Sat Nov 13
n South Dakota 20 Great West
n North Dakota 43 Great West
Sunday, November 14, 2010 USTFCCCA.org Page 3 of 9
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Mountain

NCAA REGIONALS
NCAA Mountain Regional
Rose Park Golf Course, Salt Lake City, Utah (host: Utah) Sat
488 #10 New Mexico 45 ReglIRk: #2 Mountain West
#9 Colorado 66 ReglRk: #4 Big 12
BN #15 BYU 80 ReglRk: #3 Mountain West
4 #7 Northern Arizona 88 ReglRk: #1 Big Sky
5 Air Force 155 ReglRk: #7 Mountain West
6 Wyoming 205 ReglRk: #10 Mountain West
7 Utah State 209 ReglRk: #9 WAC
8 UTEP 210 ReglRk: #6 Conference USA
9 Montana State 217 ReglRk: #5 Big Sky
10 Colorado State 245 ReglRk: #12 Mountain West
11 Utah Valley 289 ReglRk: #13 Great West
12 New Mexico State 311 ReglRk: #8 WAC
13 Texas Tech 341 ReglRk: #14 Big 12
14 Weber State 356 ReglRk: #11 Big Sky
15 Idaho State 412 Big Sky
16 Montana 440 Big Sky

NCAA Mountain Regional

Rose Park Golf Course, Salt Lake City, Utah (host: Utah) Sat

i88 #10 New Mexico
vl #3 Texas Tech

£} #8 Colorado

4 BYU

5 Colorado State

6 Montana

7 UTEP

8 Weber State

9 Idaho State

10 Utah Valley

11 Southern Utah
12 Utah

13 New Mexico State
14 Air Force

15 Northern Arizona
16 Wyoming

17 Utah State

18 Nevada

19 Montana State

Sunday, November 14, 2010

NCAA REGIONALS
53 ReglRk: #3 Mountain West
55 ReglIRk: #1 Big 12
59 ReglRk: #2 Big 12
156 ReglRk: #6 Mountain West
175 ReglRk: #4 Mountain West
215 ReglRk: #5 Big Sky
218 ReglRk: #9 Conference USA
243 ReglRk: #7 Big Sky
252 ReglRk: #8 Big Sky
287 ReglRk: #14 Great West
291 Summit League
307 ReglRk: #13 Mountain West
313 ReglRk: #11 WAC
335 ReglRk: #12 Mountain West
347 Big Sky
358 Mountain West
364 ReglRk: #10 WAC
486 ReglRk: #15 WAC
536 Big Sky

Nov 13

Nov 13
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Northeast I

NCAA REGIONALS NCAA REGIONALS

NCAA Northeast Regional NCAA Northeast Regional
Hammonasset Beach State Park, Madison, Conn. Sat Nov 13 Hammonasset Beach State Park, Madison, Conn. Sat Nov 13
i8N #14 Syracuse 56 ReglIRk: #2 BIG EAST #9 Syracuse 78 ReglRk: #1 BIG EAST
#4 lona 63 ReglRk: #1 Metro Atlantic E #15 Stony Brook 83 ReglRk: #3 America East
n #28 Providence 113 ReglRk: #4 BIG EAST n #14 Providence 87 ReglRk: #2 BIG EAST
4 Dartmouth 138 ReglRk: #3 Ivy League 4 | #22 Boston College 92 ReglRk: #4 ACC
5 Columbia 146 ReglRk: #5 Ivy League 5 Columbia 206 ReglRk: #5 Ivy League
6 Cornell 232 ReglRk: #6 Ivy League 6 Cornell 209 ReglRk: #7 Ivy League
7 Boston University 239 ReglRk: #7 America East 7 Brown 226 ReglRk: #6 Ivy League
8 Brown 240 ReglRk: #15 Ivy League 8 Dartmouth 271 ReglRk: #15 Ivy League
9 UMass 264 Atlantic 10 9 New Hampshire 273 ReglRk: #10 America East
10 Marist 288 ReglRk: #14 Metro Atlantic 10 Boston University 315 America East
11 Yale 304 ReglRk: #9 Ivy League 11 Yale 323 ReglRk: #11 vy League
12 Harvard 327 ReglRk: #8 Ivy League 12 lona 332 ReglRk: #14 Metro Atlantic
13 Albany 357 ReglRk: #11 America East 13 Connecticut 353 ReglRk: #13 BIG EAST
14 Binghamton 397 ReglRk: #10 America East 14 Harvard 389 ReglRk: #9 lvy League
15 Northeastern 399 ReglRk: #13 CAA 15 Colgate 394 ReglRk: #8 Patriot League
16 Central Connecticut 403 ReglRk: #12 NEC 16 Maine 395 ReglRk: #12 America East
State 17 Army 480 Patriot League
17 Buffalo 459 Mid-American 18 Vermont 482 America East
18 Army 478 Patriot League 19 UMass 493 Atlantic 10
19 Boston College 487 ACC 20 Quinnipiac 536 NEC
20 Stony Brook 510 America East 21 Holy Cross 613 Patriot League
21 Maine 596 America East 22 Rhode Island 700 Atlantic 10
22 Fordham 617 Atlantic 10 23 Marist 712 Metro Atlantic
23 Vermont 649 America East 24 Northeastern 729 CAA
24 Connecticut 659 BIG EAST 25 Binghamton 753 America East
25 Colgate 662 Patriot League 26 Buffalo 754 Mid-American
26 Hartford 748 America East 27 Central Connecticut 854 NEC
27 Sacred Heart 754 NEC State
28 Wagner 770 NEC 28 St. John's (N.Y.) 860 BIG EAST
29 New Hampshire 778 America East 29 Fordham 870 Atlantic 10
30 Manhattan 788 Metro Atlantic 30 Sacred Heart 900 NEC
31 Niagara 832 Metro Atlantic 31 Niagara 901 Metro Atlantic
32 Hofstra 873 CAA 32 Fairfield 923 Metro Atlantic
33 Fairfield 941 Metro Atlantic 33 Manhattan 952 Metro Atlantic
34 Quinnipiac 1032 NEC 34 Hofstra 1011 CAA
35 Siena 1046 Metro Atlantic 35 Siena 1078 Metro Atlantic

Sunday, November 14, 2010 USTFCCCA.org Page 5 of 9
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=1 - Week of November 9-15

South

NCAA South Regional

Veteran's Park, Hoover, Ala. (host: Samford) Sat Nov 13
8 #25 Alabama 30 ReglRk: #2 SEC

#6 Florida State 55 ReglRk: #1 ACC

Bl Florida 76 ReglRk: #3 SEC
4 Tennessee 150 ReglRk: #4 SEC
5 Georgia 157 ReglIRk: #7 SEC
6 Chattanooga 193 ReglRk: #8 SoCon
7 Mississippi 219 ReglRk: #6 SEC
8 Belmont 236 ReglRk: #13 Atlantic Sun
9 Kennesaw State 244 ReglRk: #5 Atlantic Sun
10 Mississippi State 277 ReglRk: #11 SEC
11 North Florida 287 ReglRk: #15 Atlantic Sun
12 USF 341 BIG EAST
13 Lipscomb 342 Atlantic Sun
14 Vanderbilt 364 SEC
15 Mississippi Valley State 373 SWAC
16 Mercer 375 Atlantic Sun
17 Miami (Fla.) 413 ACC
18 Tennessee Tech 475 Ohio Valley

NCAA South Regional

Veteran's Park, Hoover, Ala. (host: Samford) Sat Nov 13
¥8 #2 Florida State 24 ReglRk: #1 ACC
2 Florida 67 ReglRk: #2 SEC
3 Vanderbilt 102 ReglRk: #3 SEC
4 Georgia 137 ReglRk: #4 SEC
5 Mississippi State 196 ReglRk: #7 SEC
6 UAB 206 ReglRk: #5 Conference USA
7 Alabama 239 ReglRk: #10 SEC
8 Mississippi 270 ReglRk: #15 SEC
9 Lipscomb 283 ReglRk: #9 Atlantic Sun
10 Samford 294 ReglRk: #8 SoCon
11 North Florida 302 ReglRk: #6 Atlantic Sun
12 Chattanooga 330 ReglRk: #12 SoCon
13 Florida Atlantic 337 ReglRk: #14 Sun Belt
14 USF 352 BIG EAST
15 Georgia Tech 353 ACC
16 Belmont 423 Atlantic Sun
17 Miami (Fla.) 476 ACC
18 Tennessee 489 SEC
19 Georgia State 503 CAA
20 Jacksonville State 534 Ohio Valley
21 Mercer 580 Atlantic Sun
22 Memphis 600 Conference USA
23 South Alabama 674 Sun Belt
24 UCF 729 Conference USA
25 Tennessee Tech 735 Ohio Valley

Sunday, November 14, 2010 USTFCCCA.org Page 6 of 9
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South Central

NCAA REGIONALS
NCAA South Central Regional
Cottonwood Creek Golf Course, Waco, Texas (host: Baylor) Sat Nov 13
i8 #11 Arkansas 30 ReglRk: #1 SEC
Texas 66 ReglRk: #2 Big 12
[ 3 | Lamar 102 ReglRk: #3 Southland
4 Baylor 151 ReglRk: #6 Big 12
5 Texas A&M 166 ReglRk: #7 Big 12
6 McNeese State 173 ReglIRk: #4 Southland
7 Ark.-Little Rock 201 ReglRk: #5 Sun Belt
8 Stephen F. Austin 215 ReglRk: #10 Southland
9 UTSA 216 ReglRk: #9 Southland
10 Rice 265 ReglRk: #8 Conference USA
11 TCU 295 ReglRk: #13 Mountain West
12 UTPA 301 ReglRk: #12 Great West
13 Texas A&M-Corpus 319 ReglRk: #11 Southland
Christi
14 LSU 378 SEC
15 Texas State 422 ReglRk: #15 Southland

NCAA REGIONALS

NCAA South Central Regional

Cottonwood Creek Golf Course, Waco, Texas (host: Baylor) Sat Nov 13

iIN #25 Texas

2 Rice

3 Arkansas

4 Baylor

5 Texas A&M

6 Stephen F. Austin

7 SMU

8 Texas A&M-Corpus
Christi

9 Lamar

10 Houston

11 McNeese State

12 Arkansas State

13 TCU

13 Nicholls State

15 UTSA

16 LSuU

17 UTPA

18 Texas State

Sunday, November 14, 2010

43
72
99
105
140
150
216
243

313
327
348
354
357
357
361
378
387
422

ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:

ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:

ReglRk:

ReglRk:

#1
#3
#2
#6
#a
#5
#11
#7

#15
#9
#13
#8

#14

#10

Big 12
Conference USA
SEC

Big 12

Big 12
Southland
Conference USA
Southland

Southland
Conference USA
Southland

Sun Belt
Mountain West
Southland
Southland

SEC

Great West
Southland
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Southeast I

NCAA REGIONALS NCAA REGIONALS
NCAA Southeast Regional NCAA Southeast Regional
E.P. "Tom" Sawyer State Park, Louisville, Ky. (host: Louisville) Sat Nov 13 E.P. "Tom" Sawyer State Park, Louisville, Ky. (host: Louisville) Sat Nov 13

§8 #19 William and Mary 85 ReglRk: #5 CAA #12 Virginia 65 ReglRk: #1 ACC
#23 Duke 116 ReglRk: #4 ACC E #21 North Carolina 100 ReglRk: #3 ACC
n #16 NC State 131 ReglRk: #1 ACC n #17 Duke 122 ReglRk: #2 ACC

4 Richmond 158 ReglRk: #8 Atlantic 10 4 #29 NC State 153 ReglRk: #4 ACC

5 #20 Louisville 176 ReglRk: #6 BIG EAST 5 James Madison 208 ReglRk: #9 CAA

6 #21 Virginia 185 ReglRk: #3 ACC 5 Virginia Tech 208 ReglRk: #7 ACC

7 Eastern Kentucky 191 ReglRk: #7 Ohio Valley 7 Richmond 212 ReglRk: #5 Atlantic 10

8 Liberty 223 ReglRk: #9 Big South 8 Clemson 249 ReglRk: #8 ACC

9 #18 North Carolina 255 ReglRk: #2 ACC 9 William and Mary 280 ReglRk: #11 CAA

10 Wake Forest 319 ReglRk: #10 ACC 10 Liberty 321 ReglRk: #10 Big South

11 George Mason 345 CAA 11 Western Kentucky 334 ReglRk: #12 Sun Belt

12 High Point 361 ReglRk: #13 Big South 12 Wake Forest 339 ReglRk: #6 ACC

13 Appalachian State 408 ReglRk: #12 SoCon 13 Louisville 421 ReglRk: #14 BIG EAST

14 Virginia Tech 424 ReglRk: #15 ACC 14 Eastern Kentucky 439 Ohio Valley

15 Norfolk State 472 ReglRk: #11 Mid-Eastern 14 Kentucky 439 ReglRk: #13 SEC

16 UNCG 493 ReglRk: #14 SoCon 16 George Mason 479 CAA

17 Davidson 520 SoCon 16 UNCG 479 SoCon

18 Furman 525 SoCon 18 South Carolina 486 SEC

19 vMmI 548 Big South 19 High Point 510 Big South

20 Clemson 557 ACC 20 Charlotte 541 Atlantic 10

21 Kentucky 572 SEC 21 East Carolina 566 Conference USA

22 Western Kentucky 585 Sun Belt 21 vMmI 566 Big South

23 East Carolina 587 Conference USA 23 Coastal Carolina 569 Big South

24 Elon 633 SoCon 24 Appalachian State 591 ReglRk: #15 SoCon

25 Charlotte 646 Atlantic 10 25 UNC-Wilmington 712 CAA

26 UNC-Wilmington 701 CAA 26 Davidson 722 SoCon

27 College Of Charleston 739 SoCon 27 Elon 736 SoCon

28 Western Carolina 755 SoCon 28 Western Carolina 806 SoCon

28 Morehead State 755 Ohio Valley 29 College Of Charleston 827 SoCon

30 Winthrop 783 Big South 30 Furman 829 SoCon

31 Wofford 921 SoCon 31 UNC Asheville 861 Big South

32 Longwood 923 Independent (D-1) 32 Wofford 920 SoCon

33 Charleston Southern 928 Big South 33 Murray State 924 Ohio Valley

34 Gardner-Webb 1031 Big South 34 Gardner-Webb 1049 Big South
35 South Carolina State 1097 Mid-Eastern
36 Morehead State 1139 Ohio Valley
37 Longwood 1143 Independent (D-1)

Sunday, November 14, 2010
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West I

NCAA REGIONALS NCAA REGIONALS

NCAA West Regional

Springfield Country Club, Springfield, Ore. (host: Oregon)

I8 #3 Oregon
b #2 Stanford
B#ZZ California

4 #13 Portland

5 Arizona State

6 Washington

7 Boise State

8 UCLA

9 UC Davis

10 Long Beach State
11 UC Santa Barbara
12 Cal Poly

13 San Francisco

14 Washington State
15 Arizona

16 Idaho

17 UC Riverside

18 UC Irvine

19 Fresno State

20 Loyola Marymount
21 Santa Clara

22 Sacramento State
23 Cal State Fullerton
24 San Diego

25 St. Mary's (Calif.)

Sunday, November 14, 2010

ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglRk:
ReglIRk:
ReglIRk:

ReglRk:

#2
#1
#4
#3
#13
#15
#10
#5
#6
#11
#8
#12
#9

Pac-10
Pac-10
Pac-10
West Coast
Pac-10
Pac-10
WAC
Pac-10

Big West
Big West
Big West
Big West
West Coast
Pac-10
Pac-10
WAC

Big West
Big West
WAC

West Coast
West Coast
Big Sky

Big West
West Coast
West Coast

NCAA West Regional
Sat Nov 13  Springfield Country Club, Springfield, Ore. (host: Oregon)

#11 Washington
#7 Oregon

n #4 Stanford

USTFCCCA.org

#6 Arizona

UC Santa Barbara

#26 California

#27 San Francisco
Cal Poly
Portland
UCLA
Long Beach State
Loyola Marymount
Arizona State
Idaho
UC Davis
Washington State
Oregon State
UC Irvine
UC Riverside
Pepperdine
Boise State
Santa Clara
Sacramento State
Cal State Fullerton
San Diego
Fresno State
UNLV
San Diego State
St. Mary's (Calif.)
Hawai‘l
CSU Bakersfield

313
344
372
419
454
486
492
562
564
589
601
603
614
671
721
738
774
788
833
880
888

ReglRk: #4
ReglRk: #3
ReglRk: #1
ReglRk: #2
ReglRk: #8
ReglRk: #5
ReglRk: #6
ReglRk: #9
ReglRk: #11
ReglRk: #7
ReglIRk: #14
ReglRk: #13
ReglIRk: #10
ReglRk: #12

ReglRk: #15

Sat Nov 13
Pac-10

Pac-10

Pac-10

Pac-10

Big West
Pac-10

West Coast

Big West

West Coast
Pac-10

Big West

West Coast
Pac-10

WAC

Big West
Pac-10

Pac-10

Big West

Big West

West Coast
WAC

West Coast

Big Sky

Big West

West Coast
WAC

Mountain West
Mountain West
West Coast
WAC
Independent (D-1)
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